
KP52.4 Saxapahaw return Collins & Dodson

At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 S >.1 Continue
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
0.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road, 1009
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
8.2 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
9.7 L 7.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
17.5 R 3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
20.6 L 2.7 Whitney Road
23.3 L 0.7 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
24 L >.1 Turn left
24 R 0.1 Keep right
24.1 L 0.8 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
24.9 R 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
26.8 L 0.1 Perry Road
26.9 R 1.9 Mandale Road
28.9 L 2.9 Mount Olive Church

Road
31.8 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
34.4 L 1 Crawford Dairy Road
35.4 R 3.2 Collins Mountain Road
38.6 R 1.7 Old Greensboro Road
40.2 L 1.1 White Cross Road
41.3 R 4.5 Butler Road
45.8 R 2 Dairyland Road
47.9 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
50.8 R 0.8 Old NC 86
51.5 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
52.4 L >.1 Turn left
52.4 S >.1 Continue

End of Ride
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